Hood College =
Fall 2019, ARTS 123 Drawing | Section 1 HOOD
Instructor: Cuddington, Gary (Primary) COLLEGE
Results rolled up with child course(s): ARTS 237 1

There were: 11 possible respondents.
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1 Ifyou are an undergraduate student: 0% 17% 0% 50% 33%
I_l----
2 Ifyou are a graduate student: 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
-_l-----—n
3 My background preparation upon entering this course was: 1.8 34 35 33% 0% 33% 0% 33%
-_I-----_n
4 The amount of effort I applied to this course was: 35 0.8 39 39 0% 0% 67% 17% 17%
I_IIIII
The instructor provided clear objectives for this course. 0.8 4.4 0% 0% 17% 17% 67%

6 The instructor organized the course effectively. 6 43 1 44 43 0% 0% 33% 0% 67%

7 The instructor communicated clearly. 6 45 08 44 43 0% 0% 17% 17% 67%

8 The instructor stimulated interest in the subject matter. 6 38 16 46 44 17% 0% 17% 17% 50%

9 \TV}}IIZ Iilnls‘gélg(‘;(ég r}rllgl(;e' adequate provisions for consultation and assistance 6 47 08 46 4.4 0% 0% 17% 0% 83%
10 The instructor provided timely feedback to facilitate learning. 6 47 05 44 43 0% 0% 0% 33% 67%
11 The instructor fairly and accurately evaluated my performance. 6 43 1 45 44 0% 0% 33% 0% 67%
12 The instructor was responsive to students during class. 6 48 04 47 46 0% 0% 0% 17% 83%
13 Overall, this course was excellent. 6 42 13 44 42 0% 17% 17% 0% 67%

4 Overall, the quality of teaching was excellent. 0% 0% 33% 0% 67%

- I o

- What is your current residence or living situation? .---- 17% ? 0% --
. N I

-Are you a transfer student? .---- 67% ’% --
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Text Responses
Additional comments
the class was fun and straight forward.

I came in not confident in my art skills but Mr. Gary proved to me that i can do anything if i follow my heart
My structure was good at his job. But most of the time he made me feel uncomfortable. For example, in a class that has around 10-12 students, he was always try to

“help” me while I did not need his help. I changed my seat couple time just to be far from him, but never worked. I love arts and this class could be my favorite but
because of him I did not enjoy it. I hope at future he act more professional.
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